Front Row (L to R): Ayman Hasan, Kanaad Vaidya, Agrim Chopra, Tanay Kalluri, Matt Klosek, Adarsh Manna, Ajit Mallavarapu, Aditya Rawat, Sai Ande, Ameya Patil, Zach Mokrauer, Edjutawee Dawit, Aaron Bonsal, Kaivalya Atigre

Back Row (L to R) Kaston Chen, Aleksey Sergeev, Aadarsh Balaji, Aryan Rawat, Siddharth Sanglikar, Vihaan Salian, Tanish Chanthan, Daksh Goyal, Pramit Samanta, Dhruv Dodda, Nicholas Santiago
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Go Hawks! Good Luck Nathan!
Good luck to Ayman and the Hawks! Have an a
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Go Hawks! Good Luck Mihran!
Fly High, Hawks! Soar Higher ! Have a blast Rey

Best of Luck to Aleksey and the rest of the HAWKS! The Sergeev family

Seal that Goal, Alex! You can do it!

Have a wonderful soccer season Kingshuk ! Go Hawks !
Best Of Luck Hawks - Barui family

Go Hawks! Good Luck Kaivalya !!

The J.P. Coaching Staff would like to thank all the parents for
their support of the boys throughout the season and the players

for all their effort.
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i . mike@ap2t.net

KAIZEN SECURE VOIZ

Volce Blometics | Velce Analylics | Behavior Analytics - Volce Al

P Text & Text | Awute Speech Resegnition

www.kaizenvoiz.com

AP2T

o Physical + Technical Training

Mike Olim

Director of Operations
908.405.5884

302 High Street
Metuchen, NJ 08840

. _ap2t.net_

www.ap2t.net

'OF THE "GIANT " SUB
O76-3 INMAN AT
EDISON, NJ 08820
TEL: 908-222-131%

'FREE SUBWORKS / WRAP CARD

BUY 10 FREE HALF SUB / WRAPS GET THE 11™ HALF FREE
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691 Route 1
Edison, New Jersey 08817

ideal tile
of edison

] Importers and installers of tile & natural stone

Mon-Fri 8:00 to 5:00
Thurs 8:00t0 8:00
Sat 9:00to0 5:00

Tel: (732) 819-8000
Fax: (732) 819-8002
vincent@idealtileofedison.com

www.ldealTilcof€diron.com
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EXPERT TUTORING
IN-PERSON
&
ONLINE

Math - English - Science
PSAT, SAT, ACT, TEST PREP

GRADES K-1z + COLLEGE

EDISON CENTER, NJ

732-744-9555

scholartutorials.com

Fersis

vins HAWKS SOCCER 2022 &itE

;
L7 Drep for Now / Dea 2022 SAT
Sat Test Date:  Nov S, 2022
Deoc 3, 2022

¢ AT .
Special Pricing S&ﬁﬂ | Test p@‘%@

Onl -
51249 (Ssandand)

wwesisinglte com &

7325430560 732.543.0548
1665 Stelton Road Piscataway NJ 08854
www .PersisPiscataway.com

STEVENS

J.P. Stevens Soccer
Match Schedule 2022

Date Opponent
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Location & Time

Scrimmages:

Monday August 29 Middlesex
Tuesday August 30" Ridge
Saturday September 3™ Spotswood/Rahway
Tuesday September 6 Linden

Regular Season:
Thursday September 81" Bayonne
Saturday September 10" Edison
Tuesday September 13 Piscataway
Thursday September 15 Colonia
Saturday September 17 Woodbridge
Tuesday September 20" Sayreville
Thursday September 22™ Perth Amboy
Tuesday September 27" Edison
Thursday September 29" Piscataway
Saturday October 1% Colonia
Tuesday October 4" Woodbridge
Thursday October 6" Sayreville
Saturday October 8" Perth Amboy
Tuesday October 11" Old Bridge
Thursday October 13" John F Kennedy

Saturday October 15™ GMC 1* Round
Wednesday ~ October 19™ GMC Quarter Finals
Thursday October 20" Franklin

Saturday October 22" GMC Semi-Finals
Tuesday October 25" GMC Finals

Wednesday ~ October 26™ New Brunswick

Friday October 28™ NIJSIAA State Tournament

Home 10:00 a.m.
Away 10:00 a.m.
Home 10:00 a.m.
Away 4:00 p.m.

Home 4:30 p.m.
Away 10:00 a.m.
Away 4:00 p.m.
Home 6:00 p.m.
Away 10:00 a.m.
Home 6:00 p.m.
Away 4:00 p.m.
Home 6:00 p.m.
Home 6:00 p.m.
Away 10:00 a.m.
Home 6:00 p.m.
Away 4:00 p.m.
Home 10:00 a.m.
Away 6:00 p.m.
Home 4:00 p.m.
TBA
TBA
Away 4:00 p.m.
TBA
TBA
Home 4:00 p.m.
TBA




